Name

Adams, Amanda L
Adams, Fay B

Adams, Gary W
Adams, Ronald M

Adams, Sherron L
Adams, Stephen B

Adams, Susan E
Alexander, Chet C
Alexander, Keith
Allen, Beth

Allen, Hamblin P

Allen, William G

Archer, David C
Archer, Douglas R
Archer, JessicaL
Archer, John E

Archer, Roxanne M

Archer, Ruth E
Asselin, TriciaC
Barnaby, Gilbert J
Bedl, Frank S
Beaulieu, Clayton R
Beaulieu, Gale

Bell, Ronald A
Benoit, Barbara J
Benoit, Robert T
Bickford, Mark F

Blodgett, LindaR
Blodgett, Norman S

R =Right

Avg

127
139
137
152
150
174R
122
171
169
166
163
106
189
152
149
145
143
180
179
178
176
173
180
176
179
176R
173
203
193
192R
149
148
148
175
169
131
155
151
148
152
151
154
157
183
173R
120
120
133
129
150
146
162
156

Games

21
90
92
45
96
87
78
45
96
54
45
63
72
99
90
93
90
96
45
42
94
93
93
96
72
87
30
93
93
96
45
81
81
93
96
66
93
99
45
84
90
75
69
68
84
90
96
93
90
57
84
36
7

Franklin County USBC
Yearbook for year end 2012 adults

L eague

MLWB
MLSS
MLICS
MLTNS
MLFNL
MLSMN
MLFENL
MLTSM
MLTWM
MLTNM
MLTNS
MLSMN
MLM12
MLICS
MLSMN
MLSS
MLICS
MLFNL
MLST
MLTNS
MLICS
MLSS
MLST
MLFENL
MLFNL
MLSMN
MLFNL
MLST
MLFNL
MLSMN
MLTNS
MLFNL
MLSMN
MLFNL
MLSMN
MLMNL
MLSS
MLICS
MLTNS
MLSS
MLICS
MLFNL
MLFENL
MLST
MLSMN
MLICS
MLSS
MLSS
MLICS
MLM12
MLICS
MLTNS
MLICS

Name

Bowden, Christine

Brann, Barbie S
Bromberg, Leonard J
Bromberg, Sam D
Brooks, Shirley

Butterfield, Victor L
Castonguay, Carrie
Castonguay, Robert
Chabot, Richard A, Sr

Chaisson, Craig R
Chaisson, Jeff A
Chaisson, Marylena
Chaney, Brian
Chaney, Emily S
Chéllis, Lynn M

Chicoine, Lorrie A
Child, Arthur M, Jr

Child, Karen

Child, Michael A
Clark, Ricky S
Collins, Kim L
Callins, LindaP

Collins, Michael P

Collins, Michael P, Jr
Collins, Patti M

Conkey, Everett
Corbett, Charlene

Cote, Rodney G
Coulombe, Cindy L
Coulombe, Craig M
Couture, Peter

Cox, CarlottaS
Crafts, Juanita L
Crandall, Michael A
Crawford, Lee A
Cyr, SandraK

Davis, Lauris S
Davis, LindaB
Davis, TrishaJ

Avg

89

81
149
156
157
138
135
185
133
147
168
161
146
157
132
124
114
162
158
100
189
187
117
113
117
179
111
137
134
202
201
191
190
121
106
104
207
151
146
142
147

89
132
160
127
110
157
129
137
135
169
126
153

Games

24
87
45
81
81
42
99

90
72
87
61
96
93
76
82
83
93
90
73
87

69

96
57
90
93
45
72
72
72
36
93
21
87
96
80
21
39
57
27
63
90
81
96
96
48

87

60
78

L eague

MLTNS
MLFNL
MLTNM
MLST
MLST
MLTNS
MLICS
MLTNM
MLTWM
MLWJ
MLST
MLM12
MLSMN
MLSMN
MLSMN
MLSMN
MLSMN
MLFNL
MLWNL
MLSMN
MLFNL
MLSMN
MLSMN
MLWNL
MLSMN
MLSMN
MLTWM
MLFNL
MLTNS
MLSS
MLST
MLFNL
MLTNS
MLTWM
MLFNL
MLMNL
MLST
MLMNL
MLWB
MLTNS
MLM12
MLSMN
MLSMN
MLM12
MLFNL
MLMNL
MLTWM
MLTNM
MLSS
MLICS
MLM12
MLMNL
MLFNL



Name Avg
DeCristofaro, Charles F 161
160
160
157
DeCristofaro, Mary 148
147
143
Degone, Robert J 178
Derbyshire, Barbara A 111
Derbyshire, John A 141
DeRusha, Mike P 153
Donahue, Gayle M 121
Donald, James D 167
Doucette, Percy 120
Doyon, Wayne A 172
171
170
169
Duguay, DenaM 139
Duguay, Rick 138
Duval, Jake S 174
Duval, Lawrence 161
159
158
Duval, Scott 183
Dyke, Wallace P 147
147
Eames, Beverly M 117
Eaton, Brinda P 143
140
140
138
Eaton, Robert P 185
185
183
Ebbinghousen, George 177
Everett, Alisa 107
Everett, Christopher J 154
Fairbanks, Richard K 151
145
Fairbanks, ThedaM 144
143
Farmer, Albert B 148
Farmer, Melanie J 125
Farmer, Paul E 124
Farmer, Shawn A 170
Farmer, Trevor S 171
Farrell, LeeE 139
138
Farrell, Paul 172
163
Ferrari, Beatrice N 113
Ferrari, David A 155
153
Fetterhoff, DennisM 139
138

R =Right

Games

96
93
99
45
45
96
90

78
7
63
78
75
87
90
93
21
21
93
63
27
93
21
99
21
57
63
45
96
86
90
29
96
96
45
24
83
87
99
95
93
96
45
81
75

75
96
91
99
90
21
24
21
96
90

League

MLSS
MLM12
MLICS
MLTNS
MLTNS
MLICS
MLSS
MLM12
MLSMN
MLSMN
MLM12
MLWNL
MLST
MLICS
MLFNL
MLTWM
MLSMN
MLTSM
MLFNL
MLM12
MLM12
MLSS
MLWB
MLICS
MLWB
MLICS
MLSS
MLICS
MLFENL
MLMNL
MLSMN
MLTNS
MLFNL
MLSMN
MLTNS
MLSS
MLSMN
MLSMN
MLICS
MLSS
MLSS
MLICS
MLTSM
MLWNL
MLM12
MLM12
MLM12
MLICS
MLSS
MLICS
MLSS
MLICS
MLST
MLICS
MLICS
MLSS

Name

Fletcher, Douglas A
Flint, CeliaB
Fogg, Richard A
Foss, Jamie S
Foss, Melisa

Foss, Stanley M
Fournier, Jeffrey M
Fronk, David M
Gajarski, James D
Gatchell, Elizabeth
Giffune, Danielle J
Gilbert, Malcolm J
Gilliland, Ledlie A

Gilliland, William H

Goodhart, Ronald G
Gordon, David J

Gordon, Fern A

Gordon, Wesley C
Gossom, Donald C

Gould, Kentucky J
Hagerstrom, Louise
Haggan, Jonathan M
Haggan, Patricia L
Haley, Paul D

Haley, Theresa L
Hamel, Christopher P
Hardy, Corey D
Hargreaves, Dick L
Hargreaves, Glendalyn
Hargreaves, Ron V

Harris, A Clifton

Harris, Frank L

Harris, Joyce J

Harris, Steve A

Hartford, Michadl S
Hastings, Susan L

Avg

125
144
156
154

99
136
152
145
161
144

92
175
118
112
111
128
123
123
178
177
176
145
144
141
147
127
125
124
122
128
133
134
119
201
192
137
127
156
128
123
177
171
177
175
175
170
165
155
153
135
135
172
172
170
161
114

Games

93
96
72
36
45
39
72
84
93
90
33
96
45
96
36
36
36
96
60
96
90
45
21
21
21
80
45
84
76
93
87
69
69
69
93
90
84
45
81
84
93
96
93
87
93
42
87
87
84
81
87
84
90
42
72
53

League

MLICS
MLMNL
MLICS
MLTNS
MLTNS
MLTNS
MLSMN
MLM12
MLICS
MLSS
MLTNS
MLSMN
MLTNS
MLSS
MLICS
MLTNS
MLICS
MLSS
MLST
MLFNL
MLSMN
MLTNS
MLWB
MLFENL
MLWB
MLSS
MLTNS
MLFNL
MLICS
MLMNL
MLICS
MLWJ
MLWJ
MLST
MLFNL
MLFENL
MLM12
MLM12
MLSS
MLSS
MLM12
MLSMN
MLFNL
MLM12
MLICS
MLTNS
MLSS
MLFENL
MLM12
MLSS
MLFNL
MLM12
MLFENL
MLTNS
MLST
MLTNM



Name

Haviland, John F, Jr
Haynes, Malcoom R

Hicks, Harrison

Higgins, Kristin L
Hinkley, Andrew J
Hinkley, Calvin
Hinkley, Craig L
Hodge, Pam S
Holbrook, Robert L
Hood, Flora
Hooke, Beth D

Hoyt, DanaH

Hutchinson, Mary E
Hyde, Christopher M

Hyde, Danielle L
Hyde, Eugene M

Ibarguen, Al
Jackson, Gary L

Jacques, Sharon R
Jacques, Wilfred R

Johnson, Brenda
Jordan, Wanda G
Jordan, William A
Judkins, Cynthia L
Kaherl, Shane A

Keith, Cheryl L
Kemp, C Art
Kennedy, Gail M

Knight, Eugene C
Knight, Heidi

Knowles, Wayne O

Ladd, BenL
Ladd, Floyd C
Ladd, Patricia
Ladd, Scott W
Lagasse, Ray

Lambert, Helen M
LaRoche, Jeff

R =Right

Avg

180
155
153
185
183
180
132
201
184
177
111
193
120
143
139
112
104
110
166
153
151

86
185
160
149
143
151
149
147
128
149
146
135
147
164
124
137
136
127
134
161
161
179
133
131
127
141
134
111
127
106
130
155
154
111
129

Games

96
93
81
90
45
93
51
78
66
48
87
90
87

42
76
81

45
96
30
45
45
96
48
99
51
45
93
85
47
48
96
75
72
60
90
96
78
90
36
87
87
81
87
36
65
21
50
51
21
48
93
93
96
66

League

MLST
MLFNL
MLSMN

MLSS
MLTNS

MLICS
MLFNL
MLM12
MLM12
MLM12
MLMNL

MLST
MLSMN
MLTNM
MLTNS

MLICS

MLSS
MLTSM
MLTNS

MLST
MLSMN
MLTNS
MLTNS

MLST
MLSMN

MLICS
MLTNM
MLTNS
MLICS

MLSS

MLSS

MLICS
MLSMN
MLICS
MLICS
MLICS
MLM12

MLTWM
MLWNL

MLICS
MLTNS
MLFNL
MLM12

MLMNL
MLFNL
MLTNS
MLM12
MLWB
MLTNM
MLTNM
MLFNL
MLTNM

MLSS

MLICS
MLICS
MLSMN

Name

LaRoche, Kim
LaRoche, Lucy
LeClair, Michelle
Lecours, Richard M
Lilley, Darlene
Lilley, Michael R
Lilley, SteveV, Sr
Lisherness, Muriel P

Littlefield, James L
Long, Eleanor M
Lord, JmE
Lounsbury, Meryn
Lundy, Patrick A

Maillet, Belinda L
Makinen, Larry B
Malchisky, Matthew B
Marcellino, Rocell
Marchetti, Amanda L
Maxim, Carrie A
Maxim, Christopher D

Maxim, Darryl M
McCormick, Michelle M
McCrillis, Kelly

McCrillis, William
McCully, Robert E

McDonald, Gale E
Meisner, David H
Melcher, Elaine
Melcher, Larry G, Jr

Melcher, Larry G, Sr

Melcher, Logan D
Meldrum, Vernon E

Michaud, Josh M

Millay, Stephanie E

Milligan, Steve E
Mitchell, Cindy
Munson, Megan A
Munson, Steve R
Nadeau, Duane

Needham, Peggy D
Neil, Dalene L

Avg

85
104
137
163
133
181
143
138
138
131
174
138
138
126
163
159
153
143
173
118

98
109
193
183
181
159
135
150
140
172
190
186
147
169
128
126
180
171
156
154
152
164
159
157
156
116
115
103
119
153
126
189
149
146
168
145

Games

69
51

54
33
84
84
93

87
87
39
51
93
51
24
75
99
84
36
87
82
85
45
21
72
45
84
69
36

36
84
84
81

90
90
63
48
78
72
48
63
42
96
93
39
7
51
45
96
33
90
47
45
90
87
93
90

League

MLSMN
MLSMN
MLWNL
MLST
MLSMN
MLSMN
MLST
MLICS
MLSS
MLTNS
MLTNM
MLMNL
MLM12
MLTNS
MLSS
MLICS
MLMNL
MLTSM
MLST
MLWNL
MLFNL
MLTNS
MLST
MLM12
MLTNS
MLM12
MLMNL
MLWNL
MLWJ
MLST
MLST
MLM12
MLMNL
MLM12
MLICS
MLSS
MLTWM
MLM12
MLSS
MLICS
MLM12
MLICS
MLSS
MLTNS
MLSMN
MLTNM
MLTNS
MLTWM
MLSMN
MLSMN
MLTNM
MLM12
MLICS
MLSS
MLFNL
MLWNL



Name

Neil, Sharon R
Nemi, Ann M
Nile, Darlene M
Nile, Derek S, Jr

Nile, Derek S, Sr

Nile, GloriaE
Nile, Robert E

Nile, Shena

North, Carol T
North, Timothy M
O'Donal, Michadl S
O'Dond, Relland L

Oliver, DennisN
Oliver, Michagl A

Oliver, Randall R
Oliver, Robert H, J

Orcutt, FrancisL
Orcutt, Frank E
Orff, Geraldine

Ouellette, Raymond J
Paine, Cindy A
Paradis, Regjeanne M

Perry, Joseph

Peters, Richard J
Picard, Frank T

Pierce, Evelyn W
Pike, Darryl J
Pinkham, Steven M
Plante, Donald A

Plante, Marianne
Plante, Thomas W, Jr

Pomeroy, Leonard
Porter, Daniel A
Porter, Diane B
Pratt, Lisbeth
Pratt, Nancy

R =Right

Avg

161
123
137
140
128
147
136
137
211
210
127
117
127
183
192
170
169
169
139
160
154
155
159
152
150
128
119
151
150
147
147
149
154
128
123
121
153
150
161
174
174
167
110
169
101
170
156
156
146
188
186
140
1901
148
126
125

Games

93
48
90
84
39
39
84
87
96
90
39
63
84
78
42
93
81
93
93
39
96
88
39
82
42
54
45
51
24
27
84
93
35
78
7
33
96
91
90
93
99
93
90
84
53
42
45
51
56
36
72
81
86
69
33
48

League

MLSMN
MLWNL
MLFNL
MLTWM
MLTSM
MLTSM
MLTWM
MLWNL
MLFNL
MLST
MLTSM
MLTWM
MLWNL
MLST
MLTNS
MLICS
MLST
MLSS
MLST
MLTNS
MLFNL
MLM12
MLTNS
MLICS
MLSS
MLTNM
MLTNS
MLTNM
MLTNS
MLMNL
MLFNL
MLICS
MLMNL
MLSS
MLICS
MLTNS
MLSS
MLICS
MLSS
MLST
MLICS
MLSS
MLICS
MLM12
MLTWM
MLSS
MLICS
MLICS
MLSS
MLTNS
MLST
MLM12
MLFENL
MLFNL
MLWNL
MLWNL

Name Avg
Purington, Jeffrey P 149
145
Rackliff, Alston W 114
Rainey, Sharon 108
Remick, Martell M 166
Richard, Don A 163
Richards, Sylvial 131
Richardson, Wilfred G 147
Ridley, Ronald C 174
169
Ridley, Sherry L 150
Riggs, William K 134
Robinson, AmandaJ 152
149
Ross, Carol 151
Rowe, G Brian 156
Ryan, MichelleC 104
Seefeldt, Kay L 150
149
Seefeldt, Roy C 166
158
Seeley, Daniel L 190
Seeley, Debra 160
Shurtleff, Eunice V 167
167
166
166
160
Sickels, Jean S 153
149
144
Smith, Alan R 158
156
150
Smith, Deborah 118
Smith, James R 155
Smith, Paul J 139
St. Peter, Cynthia 115
114
112
Stanley, Rodney A, Jr 104
Stevens, Elaine A 127
Stevens, Herbert A 148
Steward, Cathy G 143
Steward, Ernest N, Jr 191
190
184
Steward, Ernest N, Sr 147
144
Steward, Pearl S 147
145
Stickney, Michadl R 187
Storer, Leanard 182
Sullivan, Ann 136
130
Tardif, Barbara 119

Games

90
75
93
21
72
81
93
27
36
72
96
78
81
27
81
81
78

94
75
90
93
69
87
96

99
36
90
81
45
96
93
45
96
91
60

96
30
38
21
87
66
81
90
36
75
75
89
96
57
96
33
39
99

League

MLFNL
MLM12
MLSMN
MLICS
MLM12
MLM12
MLICS
MLICS
MLST
MLM12
MLMNL
MLST
MLMNL
MLFNL
MLWNL
MLICS
MLSMN
MLWNL
MLSMN
MLST
MLSMN
MLFNL
MLFNL
MLFENL
MLSS
MLSMN
MLICS
MLTNS
MLICS
MLSS
MLTNS
MLFNL
MLST
MLTNS
MLTWM
MLTWM
MLTWM
MLSS
MLICS
MLTNS
MLTNM
MLWB
MLM12
MLFNL
MLFNL
MLST
MLTNS
MLICS
MLSS
MLICS
MLSS
MLM12
MLFENL
MLICS
MLSS
MLICS



Name Avg
113
Tardif, Eugene 150
149
Thompson, Raymond A 172
Thompson, Robert W 160
157
Thurlow, Albert 135
131
Thurlow, Janyce 110
107
Tibbetts, Donald C 176
171
Tilton, Bruce 190
186
186
Tilton, Peter A 183
175
Tilton, Stephen M 181
Tilton, Veronica 144
142
Timberlake, Bill 140
Toothaker, Patricia L 114
106
100
Towers, ChrisM 191
Tracy, Katherine R 104
100
Tracy, Nancy L 122
116
Turner, ChrisA 132
Turner, Kathy J 114
Tuttle, Rachael D 119
Tyler, Calvin B 181
Tyler, Monty 118
Tyler, Ricky C 212
211
Viles, Frances H 144
142
142
Vincent, Eddie 175
Vining, Ken L 153
Walton, Catherine 157
157
154
Walton, Kyle J 186
186
183
Wattles, Katharine K 148
143
Wheeler, Patrick E 189
187
184
182
Wheeler, Virginia 104
104
103

R =Right

Games

90
99
96
90
51
39
54
51
84
93
87
93
96
51
70
90
33
69
87
87
48
39
46

League

MLTWM
MLICS
MLTWM
MLM12
MLTNM
MLTNS
MLICS
MLSS
MLICS
MLSS
MLST
MLSMN
MLFNL
MLST
MLM12
MLFNL
MLM12
MLST
MLMNL
MLFNL
MLM12
MLSJ
MLWNL
MLSMN
MLST
MLICS
MLSS
MLMNL
MLFENL
MLTNM
MLFNL
MLWB
MLST
MLWNL
MLST
MLM12
MLICS
MLTNS
MLSS
MLM12
MLTWM
MLTSM
MLICS
MLTWM
MLTSM
MLTWM
MLICS
MLICS
MLSS
MLM12
MLSMN
MLST
MLTNS
MLTNS
MLSS
MLICS

Name

White, ArloN

White, Chris J
White, Dick
White, Emily L
White, Jannette L
White, Tasha J
White, Terry M
White, Tony J

Wicker, Courtney
Wight, Brian F
Wilbur, John K

Wilcox, Lance J, Jr
Wilcox, Lance, Sr
Willett, Bud
Willett, Eric P
Willett, Gary
Willett, Marcus B
Williams, Betty D

Winter, Anne

Withee, Dassie D
Withee, Jillian B
Wyman, George B

Y arborough, Brian K

Y arborough, Rebecca J
Young, Timothy A

Avg

154
152
148
146
181
160
152
114
118
161
191
190
188

92
116
145
142
172
176
173
174
160
188
141
138

92
131
106
135
180
109
186
175

Games

93
87
90
48
96
93
96
36
48
90
39
75
90
36
96
36

36
48
69
60
72
66
90
63
87
21
21
78
93
87
57
81

League

MLFNL
MLM12
MLST
MLICS
MLST
MLST
MLICS
MLTNS
MLWNL
MLICS
MLSJ
MLWJ
MLSMN
MLTNS
MLTWM
MLTNS
MLST
MLTNM
MLTNM
MLM12
MLM12
MLM12
MLM12
MLICS
MLSS
MLTWM
MLWB
MLWB
MLM12
MLSMN
MLSMN
MLST
MLSMN



